
Pos

MP BABY 60

1

2

3

4

5

6

MP BABY 60 lic.

1

No.

33
67

111
1
7

747

25

Name

Ondřej Šíp
Martin Čech
Jakub Kokorský
Zaláw Czintula
Maciek Igdnejevski
Dávid Mišík

Matěj Korený

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

PL

PL

SK

Class

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

7

8

Diff

0.506

7.790

8.961

22.650

1 Lap

Total Tm

7:13.055

7:13.561

7:20.845

7:22.016

7:35.705

6:53.740

6:46.552

Best Tm

52.602

52.177

53.121

53.573

54.909

57.445

48.946

2nd Best

52.626

52.475

53.156

54.056

54.982

57.761

49.094

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

26.503

Avg. Speed

76,507

Best Lap Tm

48.946

Best Speed

79,434

Best Lap by

25 - Matěj Korený
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Petr Malina

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP + MSR 9.4.2011

BABY 60

1.jazda

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:11:41

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

9. 4. 2011 09:10


